
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified (70% = 9 Laps) 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

33 

2 

24 

14 

34 

85 

8 

29 

365 

40 

7 

114 

42 

3 

99 

Name 

Tomáš MINIBERGER 

Jacek ZIELONKA 

Gregor ZSIGO 

Piotr WIRA 

Adam RZEPECKI 

Petr BRECKA 

Matěj PAVLÍČEK 

David VRSECKY 

Nemanja MILOVANOVIC 

Ferenc FICZA 

Bódis KÁLMÁN 

Grega ŠIMUNOVIČ 

Zoran KASTRATOVIC 

Giacomo GHERMANDI 

Gabor KISMARTY-LECHNER 

Nat 

CZE 

POL 

SVK 

POL 

POL 

CZE 

CZE 

UAE 

SRB 

HUN 

HUN 

CRO 

SRB 

ITA 

HUN 

Team 

RTR projects 

Psofix 

Trevor Racing 

Good-Speed Racing Team 

Basenhurt A&T Racing 

GT2 Motorsport 

RTR projects 

Buggyra Racing 

GM Racing 

Trevor Racing 

BOVI Motorsport 

Lema Racing 

GM Racing 

Lema Racing 

Zengö Motorsport Services 

Vehicle 

KTM X-BOW GTX 

Radical SR8 

BMW M6 GT3 

Mercedes AMG GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 

KTM X-BOW GT4 

Mercedes AMG GT4 

Cupra TCR 

BMW M4 GT4 

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman GT 

Chevrolet Cruze WTCC 

Cupra TCR 

Cupra TCR 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

Total Tm 

20:24.888 

20:28.247 

20:34.485 

20:50.480 

21:05.722 

21:32.719 

21:36.535 

21:43.205 

21:59.942 

22:13.205 

20:29.007 

20:41.564 

Diff 

3.359 

9.597 

25.592 

40.834 

1:07.831 

1:11.647 

1:18.317 

1:35.054 

1:48.317 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:26.776 

1:25.320 

1:26.093 

1:27.713 

1:29.015 

1:30.975 

1:31.080 

1:32.335 

1:32.494 

1:32.098 

1:32.541 

1:34.087 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.359 

Avg. Speed 

171,499 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.320 

Best Speed 

175,865 

Best Lap by 

2 - Jacek ZIELONKA 

Printed: 24.7.2021. 14:21:16 

www.grabarsport.hr  

Steward´s Chairman: Dušan Koblišek 

Clerk of the Course: Dean Grbac 

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest/appeals 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

.NAGRADA HRVATSKE 2021 
GT + TC-3500 + D5 

Race 1 - Official results 

Race (19:00 Time) started at 13:38:44 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

24.7.2021. 13:05 


